U
L
 4
8
9
IN
D
E

tt
a
b
le
U
L
 4
8
9
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com10
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
1P18ULC3/6 6 112.2 115.2
1P18ULC3/9 9 165.0 168.0
1P18ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
1P18ULC3/15 15 270.6 273.6
1P18ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
1P18ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
1P18ULC3/36 36 640.2 643.2
1P18ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
1P18ULC3/57 57 1009.8 1012.8
*Other pin configurations are available. Please contact Altech, a minimum order quantity may be required.
End cap left off on purpose
for better internal visibility.
18mm² 1 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
1P25ULC3/6 6 112.2 115.2
1P25ULC3/9 9 165.0 168.0
1P25ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
1P25ULC3/15 15 270.6 273.6
1P25ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
1P25ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
1P25ULC3/36 36 640.2 643.2
1P25ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
1P25ULC3/57 57 1009.8 1012.8
25mm² 1 phase
1.8 mm
22 mm
32

.3
 m
m
28
.5
 m
m
1 PHASE BUSBAR
18mm2 (80A) and 25mm 2 (100A)
Standard Spacing
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
1P18ULC3H/6 6 156.2 159.2
1P18ULC3H/9 9 235.4 238.4
1P18ULC3H/12 12 314.6 317.6
1P18ULC3H/15 15 393.8 396.8
1P18ULC3H/18 18 473.0 476.0
1P18ULC3H/24 24 631.4 634.4
1P18ULC3H/30 30 789.8 792.8
1P18ULC3H/36 36 948.2 951.2
1P18ULC3H/39 39 1027.4 1030.4
18mm² 1 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
1P25ULC3H/6 6 156.2 159.2
1P25ULC3H/9 9 235.4 238.4
1P25ULC3H/12 12 314.6 317.6
1P25ULC3H/15 15 393.8 396.8
1P25ULC3H/18 18 473.0 476.0
1P25ULC3H/24 24 631.4 634.4
1P25ULC3H/30 30 789.8 792.8
1P25ULC3H/36 36 948.2 951.2
1P25ULC3H/39 39 1027.4 1030.4
25mm² 1 phase
1/2 Pole Auxiliary Spacing
standard
spacing

a
b
le
U
L
 4
8
9
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com 11
End cap left off on purpose
for better internal visibility.
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
2P18ULC3/8 8 147.4 150.4
2P18ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
2P18ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
2P18ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
2P18ULC3/30 30 534.6 537.6
2P18ULC3/36 36 640.2 643.2
2P18ULC3/42 42 745.8 748.8
2P18ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
2P18ULC3/56 56 992.2 995.2
*Other pin configurations are available. Please contact Altech, a minimal order quantity may be required.
18mm² 2 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
2P25ULC3/8 8 147.4 150.4
2P25ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
2P25ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
2P25ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
2P25ULC3/30 30 534.6 537.6
2P25ULC3/38 38 675.4 678.4
2P25ULC3/42 42 745.8 748.8
2P25ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
2P25ULC3/56 56 992.2 995.2
25mm² 2 phase
1.8 mm
22 mm
32

 m
m
28
.5
 m
m
L3
L4
2 PHASE BUSBAR
18mm2 (80A) and 25mm 2 (100A)
Standard Spacing
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
2P18ULC3H/8 8 204.6 207.6
2P18ULC3H/12 12 292.6 295.6
2P18ULC3H/18 18 424.6 427.6
2P18ULC3H/24 24 556.6 559.6
2P18ULC3H/30 30 688.6 691.6
2P18ULC3H/36 36 820.6 823.6
2P18ULC3H/42 42 952.6 955.6
2P18ULC3H/48 48 1084.6 1087.6
18mm² 2 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
2P25ULC3H/8 8 204.6 207.6
2P25ULC3H/12 12 292.6 295.6
2P25ULC3H/18 18 424.6 427.6
2P25ULC3H/24 24 556.6 559.6
2P25ULC3H/30 30 688.6 691.6
2P25ULC3H/36 36 820.6 823.6
2P25ULC3H/42 42 952.6 955.6
2P25ULC3H/48 48 1084.6 1087.6
25mm² 2 phase
1/2 Pole Auxiliary Spacing
standard
spacing

a
b
le
U
L
 4
8
9
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com12
U L 4 8 9  C U T T A B L E  B U S B A R
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
3P18ULC3/6 6 112.2 115.2
3P18ULC3/9 9 165.0 168.0
3P18ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
3P18ULC3/15 15 270.6 273.6
3P18ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
3P18ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
3P18ULC3/36 36 640.2 643.2
3P18ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
3P18ULC3/57 57 1009.8 1012.8
18mm² 3 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L1 L2
3P25ULC3/6 6 112.2 115.2
3P25ULC3/9 9 165.0 168.0
3P25ULC3/12 12 217.8 220.8
3P25ULC3/15 15 270.6 273.6
3P25ULC3/18 18 323.4 326.4
3P25ULC3/24 24 429.0 432.0
3P25ULC3/36 36 640.2 643.2
3P25ULC3/48 48 851.4 854.4
3P25ULC3/57 57 1009.8 1012.8
25mm² 3 phase
1.8 mm
22 mm
32

5 mm
13
.8
 m
m
L3
L4
3 PHASE BUSBAR
18mm2 (80A) and 25mm 2 (100A)
Standard Spacing
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
3P18ULC3H/6 6 121 124
3P18ULC3H/9 9 182.6 185.6
3P18ULC3H/12 12 244.2 247.2
3P18ULC3H/15 15 305.8 308.8
3P18ULC3H/18 18 367.4 370.4
3P18ULC3H/24 24 490.6 493.6
3P18ULC3H/36 36 737 740
3P18ULC3H/48 48 983.4 986.4
3P18ULC3H/54 54 1106.6 1109.6
18mm² 3 phase
Length (mm)
Type / Cat. No. No. of w/o - Endcap w - Endcap
Pins * L3 L4
3P25ULC3H/6 6 121 124
3P25ULC3H/9 9 182.6 185.6
3P25ULC3H/12 12 244.2 247.2
3P25ULC3H/15 15 305.8 308.8
3P25ULC3H/18 18 367.4 370.4
3P25ULC3H/24 24 490.6 493.6
3P25ULC3H/36 36 737 740
3P25ULC3H/48 48 983.4 986.4
3P25ULC3H/54 54 1106.6 1109.6
25mm² 3 phase
1/2 Pole Auxiliary Switch Spacing
standard
spacing

3P16UL3/12
27 Pins: 1 x 3P16UL3/12 + 1 x 3P16UL3/18
39 Pins: 1 x 3P16UL3/12 + 2 x 3P16UL3/18
2P16UL3/18
2P16UL3/12
2P16UL3/12
2P16UL3/12
2P16UL3/12
22 Pins: 2 x 2P16UL3/12
36 Pins: 2 x 2P16UL3/12 + 1 x 2P16UL3/18
1P16UL3/18
1P16UL3/12
1P16UL3/6
1P16UL3/6
1P16UL3/6
16 Pins: 3 x 1P16UL3/6
29 Pins: 1 x 1P16UL3/12 + 1 x 1P16UL3/18
1 Phase
2 Phase
3 Phase